2018

LEHIGH

ALL SPORTS YOUTH CAMP

Day camp

BASEBALL
Day Camp
Day Camp
Day Camp

BOYS BASKETBALL
Day Camp 1
Day Camp 2

GIRLS BASKETBALL
Elite Camp

Full Day Skills

Elite Camp

FIELD HOCKEY
Day Clinic
Day Camp
Day Camp

FOOTBALL
Championship Skills
Championship Skills
HS 7v7 Shootout
HS Oline/Dline
Championship Skills
Youth Camps

CoEd- Ages 4-8

Boys- Ages 6-15
Boys- Ages 6-15
Boys- Ages 15-18

Boys- Ages 7-14
Boys- Ages 7-13

Girls-Elite
Girls- Ages 5-14
Girls-Team

Girls- Grades 9-12
Girls- Ages 7-18
Girls- Grades 9-12

Boys- Grades 9-12
Boys- Grades 9-12
Teams Only

Boys- Grades 9-12
Boys-Grades 9-12
Boys-

7/16 -19

6/11-15
6/18-6/22
7/20-7/22

6/18-6/22
8/6-8/10

6/24
6/25-6/28
8/18-8/19

6/18
6/29-7/1
8/3

6/8

6/15

7/7

7/7

7/13
7/9-7/12

SPORTS CAMPS

Coupon Code for 10% off on all summer camps for LU

Faculty/Staff: LUSD

BOYS LACROSSE

Cay Camp Little Laxers Coed Ages 4-6

Day Camp
Junior Showcase

Sophomore Showcase

GIRLS LACROSSE
Training Day Camp
Day Camp

Day Camp

ROWING
Camp

BOYS SOCCER
Day Camp 1
Day Camp 2
ID Camp

Day Camp 3
ID Camp

GIRLS SOCCER
HS ID Clinic
HS ID Clinic

SOFTBALL
Elite Camp
Elite Camp

Boys- Grades 1-10
Boys- Grade 11
Boys- Grades 10

Girls- High School
Girls-
Girls-

Co-Ed

CoEd- Ages 3-12
CoEd- Ages 3-12
Boys- 2 Days
CoEd- Ages 3-12
Boys ID

Girls Grades 9-12
Girls- Grades 9-12

Girls- Grades 8-11
Girls- Grades 8-11

6/12-6/15
6/12-6/15
6/10-6/10
7/19-7/20

6/25
TBA
TBA

TBA

6/25-6/29
7/9-7/13
7/14-7/15
7/30-8/3
6/10

6/17
7/29

6/18
8/25

SPEED AGILITY TRAINING

Day Camp (MWF)

SWIMMING

CoEd Grades 3-12

Residential- Technique CoEd- Ages 9-17

Day-Speed

TRACK & FIELD

CoEd- Ages 9-17

Resident Multis Camp Coed- Ages 12- 19

Resident- Track

VOLLEYBALL
Volleyball by Alexa
HS Position Camp
National Elite

HS Day Camp

Jr Mtn Hawk Camp
HS Day Camp

WRESTLING
Father Son
Commuter
Intensity
Technique

CoEd- Ages 12-19

Girls- Grades 9-12
Girls- Grades 9-12
Girls- Grades 9-12
Girls-Grades 9-12
CoEd Elem&MS

Boys- Grades 9-12

Ages 6-18
Grades K-6
Grades 8 -12
Ages 8-19

wwwelehighspoeris.com -

6/20-8/1

6/23-6/26
6/28-7/3

7/13-7/17
7/14-7/17

7/15-7/18
7/20-7/22
7/20-7/22
7/26-7-28
7/26-7/28
8/2-8/5

6/23-6/24
7/9-7/12
7/9-7/12
7/9-7/12

All Camps Directed by Lehigh Staff!




