LEHIGH

SPORTS CAMPS

2018

Youth Camps

Boys-

Coupon Code for 10% off on all summer camps for LU Faculty/Staff: LUSD

ALL SPORTS YOUTH (CAMP				TV	www.leh	ചതമാമിത്ത്	'ൻഭ_രത
Day camp	CoEd- Ages 4-8	7/16 -19	BOYS LACROSSE					GOOO
	· ·		Cay Camp Little Laxers	Coed Ages 4-6	6/12-6/15	SPEED AGILITY TRAIN	ING	
BASEBALL			Day Camp	Boys- Grades 1-10	6/12-6/15	Day Camp (MWF)	CoEd Grades 3-12	6/20-8/1
Day Camp	Boys- Ages 6-15	6/11-15	Junior Showcase	Boys- Grade 11	6/10-6/10	, , , ,		
Day Camp	Boys- Ages 6-15	6/18-6/22	Sophomore Showcase	Boys- Grades 10	7/19-7/20	SWIMMING		
Day Camp	Boys- Ages 15-18	7/20-7/22	·	•		Residential- Technique	e CoEd- Ages 9-17	6/23-6/26
			GIRLS LACROSSE			Day-Speed	CoEd- Ages 9-17	6/28-7/3
BOYS BASKETBALL			Training Day Camp	Girls- High School	6/25	, ,	Ü	
Day Camp 1	Boys- Ages 7-14	6/18-6/22	Day Camp	Girls-	TBA	TRACK & FIELD		
Day Camp 2	Boys- Ages 7-13	8/6-8/10	Day Camp	Girls-	TBA	Resident Multis Camp Coed- Ages 12- 19 7/13-7/17		7/13-7/17
			, ,			Resident- Track	CoEd- Ages 12-19	7/14-7/17
GIRLS BASKETBALL			ROWING					
Elite Camp	Girls-Elite	6/24	Camp	Co-Ed	TBA	VOLLEYBALL		
Full Day Skills	Girls- Ages 5-14	6/25-6/28				Volleyball by Alexa	Girls- Grades 9-12	7/15-7/18
Elite Camp	Girls-Team	8/18-8/19	BOYS SOCCER			HS Position Camp	Girls- Grades 9-12	7/20-7/22
			Day Camp 1	CoEd- Ages 3-12	6/25-6/29	National Elite	Girls- Grades 9-12	7/20-7/22
FIELD HOCKEY			Day Camp 2	CoEd- Ages 3-12	7/9-7/13	HS Day Camp	Girls-Grades 9-12	7/26-7-28
Day Clinic	Girls- Grades 9-12	6/18	ID Camp	Boys- 2 Days	7/14-7/15	Jr Mtn Hawk Camp	CoEd Elem&MS	7/26-7/28
Day Camp	Girls- Ages 7-18	6/29-7/1	Day Camp 3	CoEd- Ages 3-12	7/30-8/3	HS Day Camp	Boys- Grades 9-12	8/2-8/5
Day Camp	Girls- Grades 9-12	8/3	ID Camp	Boys ID	6/10		•	
			·	•		WRESTLING		
FOOTBALL			GIRLS SOCCER			Father Son	Ages 6-18	6/23-6/24
Championship Skills	Boys- Grades 9-12	6/8	HS ID Clinic	Girls Grades 9-12	6/17	Commuter	Grades K-6	7/9-7/12
Championship Skills	Boys- Grades 9-12	6/15	HS ID Clinic	Girls- Grades 9-12	7/29	Intensity	Grades 8 -12	7/9-7/12
HS 7v7 Shootout	Teams Only	7/7			•	Technique	Ages 8-19	7/9-7/12
HS Oline/Dline	Boys- Grades 9-12	7/7	SOFTBALL					
Championship Skills	Boys-Grades 9-12	7/13	Elite Camp	Girls- Grades 8-11	6/18	All Camps Directed by Lehigh Staff!		

Girls- Grades 8-11

8/25

7/9-7/12 Elite Camp

